BE ST B race_name race_time

FE Rl 01R AMEH RBEF 14:35%E
2= F 18 EN EFEEFEN  EBERFEN BE EHE L ES % BE&E B4
* 23.34% 24.07% 35.94% 1 1 JURLR
A ¥ A 24.98% 32.14% 38.78% 2 2 Z—/18—4—)L
A A 18.49% 35.49% 38.35% 3 3 E—F—O—L34
o A o 27.71% 36.63% 41.48% 4 4 EHo—
8.71% 23.26% 33.57% 5 5 ZhA4#4—>
© © © 28.32% 41.09% 47.19% 6 6 RTLIL—
A o 27.13% 39.36% 37.18% 7 7T EPHLRYXUY
¥ 20.04% 24.74% 38.08% 8 8 Ja—KYy)LR
15.14% 29.01% 36.34% 8 9 Yr=RH4—>



BE ST B race_name race_time

FE 31| 02R IMmMEN RIBF 15:10FE
R 2= 48 EN EFEEFEN  EBERFEN BE EHE L ES % BE&E B4

* * 15.89% 31.52% 40.31% 1 1 RTFT7LI7—
o o A 22.50% 34.17% 40.58% 2 2 AR—RF7Fxh

11.06% 27.46% 33.87% 3 3 A YFY

A 16.95% 34.14% 38.20% 4 4 F4—I754k

A o 13.83% 32.17% 42.83% 5 5 2T 5 LE—
A © A 21.35% 35.93% 40.56% 6 6 NI —2
Y 19.50% 27.68% 34.18% 7 7 X99/F7R5Yx
© 37.15% 23.68% 40.13% 8 8 ¥viauF—4—
A © 20.49% 29.77% 42.85% 8 9 IHTF1—FR



FREIS T FrfEE

PE R 03R
R 2= 48 EN EHREFEH
o A
© ©
Y
*
A A
A o

race_name

race_time

JRAFBEIL v : 15:45%3E

BEBEFEN B

o

> O %

18.33%
32.00%

8.88%
12.09%

8.711%
11.64%
17.53%
17.69%

m
&

23.66%
33.19%
17.82%
20.81%
17.17%
21.86%
24.09%
27.46%

30.50%
41.73%
35.97%
30.96%
30.84%
31.01%
43.68%
40.03%

0 N O O b~ WDN -

0 N O O~ WDN -

54
JyF—L—2
ATA—ILIDVY
R7I KRR
AFI)/IND
IALURAR
J—I)LRI /AT
ISV
INFRUBA



FREIS T
Al

L E S L

FrfEE
04R

EHR T

> ©

race_name race_time
AmMEH 4—2  16:20%E
BEBERTFEN  BER
14.31%
* 15.65%
12.32%
12.85%
24.87%
o 24.26%
15.44%
20.79%
34.51%
© 17.77%
A 14.57%
A 18.76%

m
&

22.55%
27.96%
21.59%
21.20%
25.05%
26.20%
21.19%
24.15%
30.83%
27.35%
23.05%
25.95%

26.10%
34.16%
24.17%
25.05%
31.13%
35.00%
31.91%
30.54%
32.63%
35.59%
34.40%
34.86%

© 00 N N O O oo WwWN -

0 N O O~ WDN -

- A =
N ~ O ©

54

YL —H—
J7IIAIL
A=) =51 L
TINGUFARILY
NITHIILRE
aAVINYNISUT
FLT—)LER
EAFyYY
ANAZT=RE—
L—#Hr7v—n
k)
IRTARAHR



FREIS T
Al

L E S L

A

>

EHRRFEN  ERERTEM

>
>

race_time

B0 —FESE 16:56% &

(e
0.72%
17.34%
3.22%
6.17%
11.70%
17.72%
21.69%
3.25%
1.14%
0.61%
2.48%
30.07%

0.84%
38.86%
5.78%
8.86%
21.44%
28.63%
44.61%
4.05%
5.52%
0.70%
4.60%
24.76%

2.33%
43.56%
19.21%
16.64%
32.67%
36.95%
57.80%
10.29%
11.15%

2.76%
14.05%
32.00%

0 N O O~ WDN -

0 0 NN OO g WN -
—_—
-~ O ©

N
N

B4
T7—AAh—Lwbk
Ry3Iy
AVNYNITLAR
E—E—H—RS
Ja—YT7RAE
DINTGHF—F
Lyk<IILaY
IO/ hFIT

A —4H—)L
DIRIRGALY
SORE T
95—5



BifE S AT BRfE R race_name race_time

PSR 06R BAAPEEYE 17:25FE
= FARED EHEFEN  EBEFTEM BE EHE B = ¥ EE 54
0.97% 1.01% 5.19% 1 1 J—)LRE—A—
A * 1.24% 3.18% 6.35% 2 2 FA+RHA
A 1.19% 2.85% 8.64% 3 3 kA OIS
A A 0.88% 3.33% 9.35% 4 4 TAIKSY
1.13% 3.07% 6.91% 5 5 J4L7A—>
o o © 31.44% 39.77% 39.58% 6 6 RyhA AL
* 1.24% 2.16% 5.24% 7 7 AvY
A A ¥ 1.25% 7.54% 8.24% 7 8 7—RYA E—
1.21% 1.73% 2.99% 8 9 YA RTrL—
o o o 1.71% 33.12% 39.15% 8 10 FH o474



RIS
bl

B 7 ARE

(@]

A

@)

> O »

race_name race_time
FAADERE(C18:00%E

BREEFHEE  BE EHE
® 20.09%
o 17.10%
13.16%
¥ 16.99%
A 28.06%
A 14.37%
2.09%
8.11%

32.50%
29.49%
24.13%
31.56%
36.13%
27.29%

7.94%
15.20%

(e ES

43.03%
41.65%
37.67%
38.15%
39.16%
38.43%
19.40%
31.14%

e

0 N O oA W N -

&

0 N O a0k~ WON -

B4

DA d N

RoA ORI
ARERATA?
STV
ANZ—AY—F
RE=VY
ZavT
HE—ZXRY—L



RIS
bl

B 7 ARE
A
o

A
*

race_name

race_time

3L C1—2 C18:30%E

BEHEFEN BE
A

e]

*

30.45%
32.51%
16.86%
11.57%

6.14%
57.83%

2.46%

37.18%
67.90%
30.24%
45.36%
14.67%
77.23%

5.88%

60.23%
64.23%
40.41%
50.80%
32.81%
85.45%
19.78%

e

N O ok wWwN -

&

54

125373

2 9 //1\9X

3 AV IvF—
4 rHoTORN
5 b—ruF—4—
6 AN\F—

7 FT—RAILD



BE ST B race_name race_time

kil 09R 38LIE C4—2  19:00%E

R 2= 48 EN EHRETEN BEBERFEM BE EERE vl B # BE B4

* 20.66% 21.89% 29.44% 1 1 Ao hT
3.01% 4.41% 8.80% 2 2 R=JSIHRTIL

A ve * 25.04% 28.46% 30.96% 3 3 F=w—kiNAA

o A A 26.33% 29.49% 33.07% 4 4 STRR—1)—
2.95% 18.99% 25.28% 5 5 LU TILAY
3.97% 12.69% 13.83% 6 6 7HTATT—5—

© o © 29.11% 33.81% 37.43% 6 7 IN—F1H4AT
13.98% 25.14% 30.28% 7 8 <YII4UT
1.01% 6.34% 11.53% 7 9 —yrHHEYT

A A o 22.96% 28.90% 33.57% 8 10 F—A—3545

o A 15.00% 39.57% 33.43% 8 11 4T )LEKD



BE ST B race_name race_time

F1 10R L7 aEDY119:30F E
f s 7 AR EN EHEEPEN  HEEBRFEM EE L RS LS &3 BE B4
A A 22.27% 23.29% 28.17% 1 1 TA420TLF A
* A 14.75% 22.28% 41.51% 2 2 FARTIL=5 L
2.99% 6.14% 12.55% 3 3 TZAA)T4—
* 20.95% 13.19% 18.87% 4 4 32/ )V—+
o 7.88% 17.96% 45.09% 5 5 RRkaLybky
2.11% 9.42% 16.17% 6 6 7zl
2.30% 6.04% 7.27% 6 7 TOATJ7URL
o A * 32.86% 23.55% 29.43% 7 8 <y/7adroR
© o A 33.32% 26.80% 34.34% 7 9 M FroTRE—
5.06% 9.52% 24.82% 8 10 DAV IILEVR
A © © 31.85% 44.06% 52.88% 8 "M Sq2/—%5



BE ST B race_name race_time

PSRl 11R 3t 34 B ER 4 51 (: 20:05F £
B 2= A8 ED EHEPEN  EBETEM BE EHE Bhs= ¥ EE oE
A 18.67% 18.72% 24.77% 1 1 F—F—T4+—2R
o 8.07% 35.65% 29.45% 2 2 AyIiR—X
o © A 47.32% 36.16% 46.57% 3 3 RARILVAFAR
10.09% 13.55% 24.78% 4 4 YI=ZURTLE
© A © 66.15% 30.26% 54.34% 5 5 I54A—ILTARX
* A o 14.66% 29.10% 52.63% 5 6 vy
4.89% 14.43% 19.67% 6 7 ShFv>
2.09% 7.36% 8.96% 6 8 MLFAUK
A * A 17.48% 27.40% 42.94% 7 9 X—OLFIT
12.44% 7.82% 24.26% 7 10 HLEF
o 7.88% 19.04% 40.26% 8 M 95F5 R
7.82% 9.29% 14.83% 8 12 b—t2Trvsy



RIS
bl

B 7 ARE

>

FRAEE]
12R

Cim
m
=

» ©

race_name race_time
FHIL-TUIT L 20:40%E

BISERFEEN BE P B
11.98%
1.32%
7.38%
4.77%
© 36.20%
6.58%
6.89%
15.01%
A 19.20%
* 18.89%
9.94%
A 24.69%

O

19.98%

1.80%
25.27%
13.79%
49.42%
27.51%

4.43%
18.31%
17.13%
21.96%
13.65%
42.77%

(e ES

24.18%

3.69%
25.25%
23.00%
77.74%
46.60%
14.38%
21.28%
39.43%
32.29%
23.99%
46.07%

7

0 00 N N O o ook~ W N~

&

0 N O a0k~ WON -

- A =
N ~ O ©

54
Y—UhRv—
RS54y
ELSHF—IL
J—9F7 ST
J1)rE—k
INVHATIVRE—
Nt/ 40
DY/ 70
I )L

o /ONvRE
o /LPIUR

rA<0



