開催場所	開催回	race_name	race_time					
門別	01R	3歳条件 未勝利	14:35発走					
勝率予想印	連帯率予想印	複勝率予想印	勝率	連帯率	複勝率	枠	馬番	馬名
☆			23.34%	24.07%	35.94%	1	1	ゴンドレス
Δ	☆	A	24.98%	32.14%	38.78%	2	2	スーパークール
	Δ	Δ	18.49%	35.49%	38.35%	3	3	ビービーローレライ
0	A	0	27.71%	36.63%	41.48%	4	4	ピクシー
			8.71%	23.26%	33.57%	5	5	スカイオージ
0	0	0	28.32%	41.09%	47.19%	6	6	スプレマシー
A .	0		27.13%	39.36%	37.18%	7	7	ヒアカムズザキング
		☆	20.04%	24.74%	38.08%	8	8	フローリドゥルス
			15.14%	29.01%	36.34%	8	9	ヴェニスクィーン

開催場所	開催回	race_name	race_time					
門別	02R	3歳条件 未勝利	15:10発走					
勝率予想印	連帯率予想印	複勝率予想印	勝率	連帯率	複勝率	枠	馬番	馬名
	☆	☆	15.89%	31.52%	40.31%	1	1	ステアエアー
0	0	A	22.50%	34.17%	40.58%	2	2	スペースアギト
			11.06%	27.46%	33.87%	3	3	ガオサンチン
	A		16.95%	34.14%	38.20%	4	4	ディーフライト
	Δ	0	13.83%	32.17%	42.83%	5	5	スプリングレター
A	0	Δ	21.35%	35.93%	40.56%	6	6	バクシーシ
☆			19.50%	27.68%	34.18%	7	7	キックノアドゥジェ
0			37.15%	23.68%	40.13%	8	8	ヤマショウチーター
Δ		0	20.49%	29.77%	42.85%	8	9	エウテューモス

開催場所	開催回	race_name	race_time					
門別	03R	JRA認定フレッシ	15:45発走					
勝率予想印	連帯率予想印	複勝率予想印	勝率	連帯率	複勝率	枠	馬番	馬名
0	Δ		18.33%	23.66%	30.50%	1	1	リッキームーン
0	0	0	32.00%	33.19%	41.73%	2	2	スティールマジック
		Δ	8.88%	17.82%	35.97%	3	3	ポアゾンボス
☆			12.09%	20.81%	30.96%	4	4	イチリンノバラ
			8.71%	17.17%	30.84%	5	5	エイシンポロス
	☆	☆	11.64%	21.86%	31.01%	6	6	ワールドエンパイア
Δ	A	0	17.53%	24.09%	43.68%	7	7	エイシントイトイ
A	0	A	17.69%	27.46%	40.03%	8	8	ハチマンタイ

開催場所	開催回	race_name	race_time					
門別	04R	3歳条件 4-2	16:20発走					
勝率予想印	連帯率予想印	複勝率予想印	勝率	連帯率	複勝率	枠	馬番	馬名
			14.31%	22.55%	26.10%	1	1	リトルアーサー
	0	☆	15.65%	27.96%	34.16%	2	2	ヴァラエタル
			12.32%	21.59%	24.17%	3	3	ストーリータイム
			12.85%	21.20%	25.05%	4	4	アバランチベルン
0			24.87%	25.05%	31.13%	5	5	カツゲキウマムスビ
A	Δ	0	24.26%	26.20%	35.00%	5	6	コンバットグランデ
			15.44%	21.19%	31.91%	6	7	トムワールド
Δ			20.79%	24.15%	30.54%	6	8	ヒロチャン
0	0		34.51%	30.83%	32.63%	7	9	スカイミニスター
	A	0	17.77%	27.35%	35.59%	7	10	レーガンテソーロ
		Δ	14.57%	23.05%	34.40%	8	11	サンウイング
☆	☆	A	18.76%	25.95%	34.86%	8	12	エスケイペガサス

開催場所	開催回	race_name	race_time					
門別	05R	樹海ロード日高賞	16:55発走					
勝率予想印	連帯率予想印	複勝率予想印	勝率	連帯率	複勝率	枠	馬番	馬名
			0.72%	0.84%	2.33%	1	1	アーススカーレット
Δ	0	0	17.34%	38.86%	43.56%	2	2	ポリゴン
			3.22%	5.78%	19.21%	3	3	コンバットグレイス
			6.17%	8.86%	16.64%	4	4	ビービーガーベラ
☆	☆	Δ	11.70%	21.44%	32.67%	5	5	グローリアスイリゼ
A	A	A	17.72%	28.63%	36.95%	5	6	シェヘラザード
0	0	0	21.69%	44.61%	57.80%	6	7	レッドマルタン
			3.25%	4.05%	10.29%	6	8	フジノカナリア
			1.14%	5.52%	11.15%	7	9	ロジータガール
			0.61%	0.70%	2.76%	7	10	ジェネシスクイン
			2.48%	4.60%	14.05%	8	11	ラウスダケ
0	Δ	☆	30.07%	24.76%	32.00%	8	12	クラーラ

開催場所	開催回	race_name	race_time					
門別	06R	静内みゆき通り賞	17:25発走					
勝率予想印	連帯率予想印	複勝率予想印	勝率	連帯率	複勝率	枠	馬番	馬名
			0.97%	1.01%	5.19%	1	1	ワールドヒーロー
Δ	☆		1.24%	3.18%	6.35%	2	2	ナイトスカイ
		Δ	1.19%	2.85%	8.64%	3	3	トゥインクルノヴァ
	Δ	A	0.88%	3.33%	9.35%	4	4	マイルドラヴ
			1.13%	3.07%	6.91%	5	5	フィレアローン
0	0	0	31.44%	39.77%	39.58%	6	6	ホッカイメルケル
☆			1.24%	2.16%	5.24%	7	7	カマリ
A	A	☆	1.25%	7.54%	8.24%	7	8	アースクインビー
			1.21%	1.73%	2.99%	8	9	ウインドヴァレー
0	0	0	11.71%	33.12%	39.15%	8	10	デサフィオ

開催場所	開催回	race_name	race_time					
門別	07R	チロロの巨石賞(0	18:00発走					
勝率予想印	連帯率予想印	複勝率予想印	勝率	連帯率	複勝率	枠	馬番	馬名
0	0	0	20.09%	32.50%	43.03%	1	1	ジェド
A	Δ	0	17.10%	29.49%	41.65%	2	2	ホウオウポケット
			13.16%	24.13%	37.67%	3	3	コスモマスティフ
Δ	A	☆	16.99%	31.56%	38.15%	4	4	ジェイデン
0	0	A	28.06%	36.13%	39.16%	5	5	ヘニーイクシード
☆	☆	Δ	14.37%	27.29%	38.43%	6	6	スタニング
			2.09%	7.94%	19.40%	7	7	ラコンテ
			8.11%	15.20%	31.14%	8	8	ガビーズドリーム

開催場所	開催回	race_name	race_time					
門別	08R	3歳以上 C1-2 C	18:30発走					
勝率予想印	連帯率予想印	複勝率予想印	勝率	連帯率	複勝率	枠	馬番	馬名
A	Δ	A	30.45%	37.18%	60.23%	1	1	リュラネブラ
0	0	0	32.51%	67.90%	64.23%	2	2	ササノハクズ
Δ	☆	☆	16.86%	30.24%	40.41%	3	3	オウケンミッキー
☆	A	Δ	11.57%	45.36%	50.80%	4	4	トミケンプロズバ
			6.14%	14.67%	32.81%	5	5	トーケンアーサー
0	0	0	57.83%	77.23%	85.45%	6	6	タンバオー
			2.46%	5.88%	19.78%	7	7	アースウルフ

開催場所	開催回	race_name	race_time					
門別	09R	3歳以上 C4-2	19:00発走					
勝率予想印	連帯率予想印	複勝率予想印	勝率	連帯率	複勝率	枠	馬番	馬名
☆			20.66%	21.89%	29.44%	1	1	ウインマカナ
			3.01%	4.41%	8.80%	2	2	ベニノジェネラル
A	☆	☆	25.04%	28.46%	30.96%	3	3	アニマートバイオ
0	A	Δ	26.33%	29.49%	33.07%	4	4	ラブストーリー
			2.95%	18.99%	25.28%	5	5	ルンルンマルタン
			3.97%	12.69%	13.83%	6	6	アクティブテーラー
0	0	0	29.11%	33.81%	37.43%	6	7	ブルーディザイア
			13.98%	25.14%	30.28%	7	8	マリノフィリア
			1.01%	6.34%	11.53%	7	9	ニットウダリア
Δ	Δ	0	22.96%	28.90%	33.57%	8	10	テーオーライラ
	0	A	15.00%	39.57%	33.43%	8	11	フィエルボワ

開催場所	開催回	race_name	race_time					
門別	10R	しずない桜まつり	19:30発走					
勝率予想印	連帯率予想印	複勝率予想印	勝率	連帯率	複勝率	枠	馬番	馬名
Δ	Δ		22.27%	23.29%	28.17%	1	1	エイシンブレナム
	☆	A	14.75%	22.28%	41.51%	2	2	ナイトアルニラム
			2.99%	6.14%	12.55%	3	3	プライオリティー
☆			20.95%	13.19%	18.87%	4	4	タマノルーナ
		0	7.88%	17.96%	45.09%	5	5	ベストコレクトパリ
			2.11%	9.42%	16.17%	6	6	ネフェリ
			2.30%	6.04%	7.27%	6	7	エコロファントム
0	A	☆	32.86%	23.55%	29.43%	7	8	マリノプロヴァンス
0	0	Δ	33.32%	26.80%	34.34%	7	9	トシギャングスター
			5.06%	9.52%	24.82%	8	10	ウインルモンド
A	0	0	31.85%	44.06%	52.88%	8	11	ヴィユノーク

開催場所	開催回	race_name	race_time					
門別	11R	北斗桜回廊特別(20:05発走					
勝率予想印	連帯率予想印	複勝率予想印	勝率	連帯率	複勝率	枠	馬番	馬名
A			18.67%	18.72%	24.77%	1	1	テーオーフォース
	0		8.07%	35.65%	29.45%	2	2	ガッツポーズ
0	0	A	47.32%	36.16%	46.57%	3	3	マイネルシスネロス
			10.09%	13.55%	24.78%	4	4	ヤマニンスプレモ
0	A	0	66.15%	30.26%	54.34%	5	5	フライオールデイズ
☆	Δ	0	14.66%	29.10%	52.63%	5	6	マナホク
			4.89%	14.43%	19.67%	6	7	ミカチャン
			2.09%	7.36%	8.96%	6	8	トルナベント
Δ	☆	Δ	17.48%	27.40%	42.94%	7	9	ネーロルチェンテ
			12.44%	7.82%	24.26%	7	10	クレモナ
		☆	7.88%	19.04%	40.26%	8	11	クラキングス
			7.82%	9.29%	14.83%	8	12	トーセンジャック

開催場所	開催回	race_name	race_time					
門別	12R	ナダル・プレミアム	20:40発走					
勝率予想印	連帯率予想印	複勝率予想印	勝率	連帯率	複勝率	枠	馬番	馬名
粉华了思印	建市华了池山	後勝平了20日						
			11.98%	19.98%	24.18%	1	1	ヤークトボマー
			1.32%	1.80%	3.69%	2	2	ドテライヤツ
	Δ		7.38%	25.27%	25.25%	3	3	ビルジキール
			4.77%	13.79%	23.00%	4	4	ワークアンドラブ
	0	0	36.20%	49.42%	77.74%	5	5	グリントビート
	A	0	6.58%	27.51%	46.60%	5	6	バンカブルスター
			6.89%	4.43%	14.38%	6	7	ハセノパイロ
☆			15.01%	18.31%	21.28%	6	8	ウワサノシブコ
A		Δ	19.20%	17.13%	39.43%	7	9	エンリル
Δ	☆	☆	18.89%	21.96%	32.29%	7	10	ゼンノジャスタ
			9.94%	13.65%	23.99%	8	11	リンノレジェンド
0	0	A	24.69%	42.77%	46.07%	8	12	ウタマロ